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Pos No.
1 410
2 401
3 415
4 406
5 413
6 400
7 479
8 487
9 407
10 403
11 405
12 412
13 411
14 408
15 404
16 478
17 409
18 481
19 416
20 480
21 402
22 398
23 482
24 418
25 414
26 486

Cognome nome

RIBOLI Sebastiano
BIASIO Nicolo'

LONGHI Giorgio
LONGAGNANI Maximilian
FARRIS Silvia
MARANGONI Jordan
LAVACCHIELLI Michelangeloi
SAMBRI Andrea

FOGLI Federico

DONDI Eugenio
RAIMONDI Giacomo
TAGLIAVINI Francesca
SEREDA Alessio

FOGLI Roberta Laura
FORGIA Chiara
SERVELLI Matteo
MARANGONI Lorenzo
MARCHI Giorgio

LONGHI Camilla
CANPOLAT Diyar
D'IAPICO Andrea
BOLDRINI Devid
RIZZATI Alice

ZAFFONI Alessandro Fernando
FARRIS Mia

CORRAIN Giorgia

Societa

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD
OTELLO PUTINATI A.S.D.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO
A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
OTELLO PUTINATI A.S.D.

RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

NUOVA PROETHICS ASD
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

OTELLO PUTINATI A.S.D.
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
OTELLO PUTINATI A.S.D.
OTELLO PUTINATI A.S.D.
OTELLO PUTINATI A.S.D.
NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
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! 58° Trofeo citta di Ferrara - Parco Urbano

domenica 12 dicembre 2021

Anno

2012
2013

2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2014

2015

2014
2015
2015
2015

2012
2014
2014
2016
2016
2016
2013

Cat

PUM
PUM

PUM
PUF
PUM
PUM

PUM
PUM
PPAM

PPAM

PPAF
PPAM
PPAM
PPAM

PUM
PPAM
PPAM
PPAF
PPAM
PPAF
PUF

Gara

300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M
300M

wUISP

sportpertutti

Tempo
122
1'30
131
133
1'35
1'36
1'36
1'39
1'40
1'42
1'43
1'45
1'47
1'48
1'51
1'53
1'57
1'59
2'00
2'01
2'06
2'08
2'13
2'22
2'35
2'39

R.EF

‘?’

Ritmo

min/km

04:34
05:00
05:04
05:10
05:17
05:20
05:20
05:30
05:34
05:40
05:43
05:50
05:56
06:00
06:10
06:17
06:30
06:37
06:40
06:43
07:00
07:07
07:23
07:53
08:37
08:50

J

Wiclax - www.wiclax.com

Risultati - 300M * 12/12/2021 12:36:48 - Pagina 1/1



